EXITS VIA PATHWAY TO RIGHT
OF WAY
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EXITS VIA PATHWAY TO RIGHT OF WAY | | | | | - y EXCEPTION
. LOBBY o RR - ( 4. THE MINIMUM CEILING HEIGHT OF THE NEWLY CREATED HABITABLE AND OCCUPIABLE SPACES AND CORRIDORS SHALL BE 7 FEET. Miller HayashiArchitects
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. n|— = - .
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‘ == n ' ' \ | LARGE | _ - | M ' SECTION 303.1.2: SMALL ASSEMBLY SPACES. '
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@ - RS | = - ! FRAME ARE NOT REQUIRED TO BE FIRE-RESISTANCE RATED SHALL BE PERMITTED TO HAVE UNLIMITED UNPROTECTED OPENINGS.
- r NSO | 34
218 SF /15 | H—"" orricE 120A )\ | / | SECTION 712 VERTICAL OPENINGS
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o T @ 16010 B DRGHARGE Jeo ® | CHAPTER 10 MEANS OF EGRESS
SECTION 1004 OCCUPANT LOAD
. [ e I l TABLE 1004.1.2 MAXIMUM FLOOR AREA ALLOWANCES PER OCCUPANT:
3 - — = — W H = — - e ACCESSORY STORAGE, MECH, EQUIP: 300 GROSS
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STORAGE | STORAGE | ASSEMBLY- UNCONCENTRATED (TABLES AND CHAIRS): 15 NET
@ | | BUSINESS AREAS: 150 GROSS
82 SF/ 300i 540 SF /300 | SECTION 1005 MEANS OF EGRESS SIZING CONSULTANT'S STAMP
EXITS VIA PATHWAY TO RIGHT OF WAY I ¢ SECTION 1005.3.1 STAIRWAYS. 0.2" WIDTH PER OCCUPANT WHEN SPRINKLERED; 0.3" IF NONSPRINKLERED.
| | : : —— " ‘ ‘ — == Y Y | SECTION 1005.3.2 OTHER EGRESS COMPONENTS. 0.15" WIDTH PER OCCUPANT WHEN SPRINKLERED; 0.2" IF NONSPRINKLERED.
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m - Pz Z L= o 2. : . . . .
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L I 375SF /15 - T T T CEN'/}A{F LL & STORAGE 5] STORAGE 5] @ 5] ' GROUPB: 49 OCC. MAX; 100' MAX COMMON PATH OF TRAVEL IF SPRINKLERED OR OL < 30; visible and readily accessible location.
o | [ | | | | | 7 1 . 8
REE FEC gt 1 /ggg?lrﬁ 5 @ 1 RIS TR Er e | SECTION1006.3.1 EGRESS BASED ON OCCUPANT LOAD: _ _ _
- TN | bemdololld  od 1 171 SF /300 162 SF /300 — —_— — —— |< TABLE 1006.3.1: 1-500 OCCUPANTS PER STORY = MINIMUM 2 EXITS OR ACCESS TO EXITS FROM STORY Full sized legible color plans  are required
KITCHENETTE — v/ —_— —_— - - -
= | - | p 7 | | : ! : SECTION 1007 EXIT AND EXIT ACCESS DOORWAY CONFIGURATION f[o be pr_owded by the permitee on site for
121561 150 D s © | SECTION 1007.1.1 TWO EXITS OR EXIT ACCESS DOORWAYS. TWO REQUIRED EXITS SHALL BE PLACED NOT LESS THAN 1/2 THE OVERALL | INSpection.
i - n / \ ‘ o ‘ e DIAGONAL DIMENSION.
4 — l — = [BD - — - oz - i — L — 2 /E - }/\ ng - EXCEPTION 2. WHERE A BUILDING IS EQUIPPED THROUGHOUT WITH AN AUTOMATIC SPRINKLER SYSTEM THE SEPARATION DISTANCE SHALL NOT
| 7 ’ / Z - : BE LESS THAN 1/3 THE LENGTH OF THE MAXIMUM OVERALL DIAGONAL DIMENSION OF THE AREA SERVED.
| a | | | |
! % | l SECTION 1009 ACCESSIBLE MEANS OF EGRESS
/ " | SECTION 1009.1 ACCESSIBLE SPACES SHALL BE PROVIDED WITH NOT LESS THAN ONE ACCESSIBLE MEANS OF EGRESS. WHERE MORE THAN ONE
6 e REF | | MEANS OF EGRESS IS REQUIRED BY SECTION 1006.2 OR 1006.3 FROM ANY ACCESSIBLE SPACE, EACH ACCESSIBLE PORTION OF THE SPACE BUILDING DEPARTMENT'S STAMP
P ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ Inspector to field verify location of 7* | SHALL BE SERVED BY NOT LESS THAN TWO ACCESSIBLE MEANS OF EGRESS.
_ : oh . . 0 SECTION 1009.6 AREAS OF REFUGE (NOT REQUIRED REF. STAIRWAY & ELEVATOR EXCEPTIONS FOR SPRINKLERED BUILDINGS)
I - | REF | B o | ceiling height to insure that over 50% | SECTION 1009.8 TWO-WAY COMMUNICATION: MUST BE PROVIDED AT EACH ELEVATOR LANDING THAT IS ONE OR MORE STORIES ABOVE OR
g meets or exceeds the 7' ceiling height. | BELOW THE LEVEL OF EXIT DISCHARGE.
" [Washington State Building Code, '
PHARNACY ] - Section 1208.2] | SECTION 1011.2 WIDTH AND CAPACITY
| WAITING | | | | THE REQUIRED CAPACITY OF STAIRWAYS SHALL BE DETERMINED AS SPECIFIED IN SECTION 1005.1, BUT THE MINIMUM WIDTH SHALL BE NOT
i | ' ‘ LESS THAN 44 INCHES. SEE SECTION 1009.3 FOR MEANS OF EGRESS STAIRWAYS
615SF/ 15 ' | EXCEPTION 1. STAIRWAYS SERVING AN OCCUPANT LOAD OF LESS THAN 50 SHALL HAVE A WIDTH OF NOT LESS THAN 36 INCHES.
. SECTION 1011.5 STAIR TREADS AND RISERS
: | SECTION 1011.5.2 STAIR RISER HEIGHTS SHALL BE 7 INCHES MAXIMUM AND 4 INCHES MINIMUM...RECTANGULAR TREAD DEPTHS SHALL BE 11
COMMON PATH OF TRAVEL = 620" . INCHES MINIMUM...
| ] | | | | | SECTION 1011.5.4 DIMENSIONAL UNIFORMITY
! STAIR TREADS AND RISERS SHALL BE OF UNIFORM SIZE AND SHAPE. THE TOLERANCE BETWEEN THE LARGEST AND SMALLEST RISER HEIGHT
5 1 b - o di OR BETWEEN THE LARGEST AND SMALLEST TREAD DEPTH SHALL BE 3/8 INCH IN ANY FLIGHT OF STAIRS.
- 1 - - - ~[H - - — Hl— — - | T SECTION 1011.6 STAIRWAY LANDINGS PHASE
. THERE SHALL BE A LANDING AT THE TOP AND BOTTOM OF EACH STAIRWAY. THE WIDTH OF THE LANDINGS SHALL NOT BE LESS THAN THE WIDTH
| OF THE STAIRWAYS SERVED. EVERY LANDING SHALL HAVE A MINIMUM WIDTH MEASURED PERPENDICULAR TO THE DIRECTION OF TRAVEL
| | of submitted olans | | | EQUAL TO THE WIDTH OF THE STAIRWAY. IFC Set
% Approval of submitted plans Is
/ e : SECTION 1016 EXIT ACCESS
EXITS VIA PATHWAY TO RIGHT OF WAY s not an approval of omissions | SECTION 1016.2 EGRESS THROUGH INTERVENING SPACES. INTERVENING ROOMS MUST BE ACCESSORY TO AN AREA, NOT A HIGH HAZARD DATE
| P or oversights by this office or . OCCUPANCY, WITH A DISCERNABLE PATH OF EGRESS TRAVEL TO AN EXIT.
. P ) .
015X 49 = 735" MIN Eé'RT 1"3’(')?3"'2' P2 g 12t GO EES Tl 1 | | | SECTION 1017 EXIT ACCESS TRAVEL DISTANCE 05/22/23
' o > e - CONSULT MGR OFFIC ] applicable regulations of local TABLE 1017.2 EXIT ACCESS TRAVEL DISTANCE:
32" MIN CLEAR REQ'D PER 1010.1.1 v 1 | L _ | . , .
PROVIDED: 34" | n A government. The contractor is GROUP B: 200' MAX (NONSPRINKLERED); 300; MAX (SPRINKLERED)
' I N | : L : ' SECTION 1017.3.1 MEASUREMENT. TRAVEL DISTANCE ON EXIT ACCESS STAIRWAYS OR RAMPS SHALL BE INCLUDED IN THE EXIT ACCESS TRAVEL
== responsible for making sure | DISTANCE MEASUREMENT, REVISIONS
[ | that the building complies with '
| | . 9 P | | | SECTION 1020 CORRIDORS N
all applicable codes and ' TABLE 1020.1 CORRIDOR FIRE-RESISTANCE RATING: No.  Description Date
STORAGE regulations of the local | GROUP B: NOT RATED IF SPRINKLERED OR 30 OR FEWER OCCUPANTS; 26 Permit Revision #2 219/24
¢ " OTHERWISE 1 HR REQUIRED 31 ASK-RFI-318 5/30/24
government. | TABLE 1020.2 MINIMUM CORRIDOR WIDTH = 44" MIN 37 Permit Revision 110124
236 SF 7300 '
| | | | 1020.4 CORRIDOR DEAD ENDS. 25' MAX.
" EXCEPTION 2: GROUP B OCCUPANCIES W/ SPRINKLER ALLOWS 50' MAX. ; EXCEPTION 3: NOT LIMITED IF LENGTH < 2.5 TIMES LEAST WIDTH
6 i = [H Hl L
T T [ — — — 1 1 T T T [ T T | NI
_ U _l : . | CHAPTER 29 PLUMBING FIXTURES
Separate Electrical Permit is SECTION 2902 MINIMUM PLUMBING FACILITIES Code Plan Legend
{l| | required with the Washington | | I TABLE 2902.1 MINIMUM NUMBER OF REQUIRED PLUMBING FIXTURES:
! State Department of Labor & ' OCCUPANCY WATER CLOSETS LAVATORIES Name —=—— ROOM NAME
I fi| |Industries. | MAE | FEWALE | WAE | FemAE 1503FT100=— OGGUPANT LOAD FACTOR
. j] L, ; htf[ps.//Inl.vya.gov/hcgnsmg—pe_r | 50 _ 1PER 25 FOR FIRST 50, 1 | 1 PER 40 FOR FIRST 80, 1 AN ROOM AREA PRCTI 2022 17 14
\ | | | i 1 mits/electrical/electrical-permit | | ' il PER 50 FOR REMAINDER | PER 80 FOR REMAINDER
» ; s-fees-and-inspections | 64 Total occupants First50= | First50 = . EXIT PATHWAY SHEET TITLE
f _ ) i or Ca" for LlcenS|ng | (32 Male + 32 Female) 1)+.14 1) +.14 First 80 = 1 First 80 = 1 CODE SH EET
) 114 114
i DENTAL ; Information: 1-800-647-0982 ' XX } OCCUPANT LOAD AT EXIT
| | | STRE e :
| " REQUIRED (A) 2 2 1 1
i EXISTING GARAGE OCC. l _ 1PER 25 FORFIRST 50, 1 | 1 PER 40 FOR FIRST 80, 1 XK[ > OCCUPANT LOAD FROM SPACE
| LOAD, NO CHANGE | /3*?3%0;27;‘? PER 50 FOR REMAINDER | PER 80 FOR REMAINDER
' L . 242 Total ocoupants First50= | First50= First80= | First80= FEC  FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINET
@ B “ N s _ _ B R _ ™ _ _ A — — — EeTh A i (121 Male + 121 Female) | (0+142 | (4142 | (2+202 | (2+202
J : : : T . : T : : T = , = 342 342 3.02 3.02 % ILLUMINATED EXIT SIGN
J sum__ 342 342 3.02 3.02 SHEET NO.
REQUIRED (8) 4 4 4 4 DENOTES EXTENTS OF
TOTAL REQUIRED 6 6 5 5 T T T T T OCCUPANCY GROUP INDICATED
TOTALPROVIDED— | CENDERNEUTRAL-6 WC'S” |GENDER NEUTRAL: 6 LAVS™ — - — - — 1-HRFIRE RATED ASSEMBLY A A 1 1 0
Y. Y Y Y Y Y
*PER ADA STANDARDS 213.2 EX. 3 CLUSTERED SINGLE USER TOILET ROOMS (2 —— - - —— 2-HRFIRE RATED ASSEMBLY m

LEVEL 1- Code Plan

118" = 1-0"

MINIMUM) ARE THOSE THAT ARE NEXT TO, OR CLOSE TO, ONE ANOTHER. NO MORE
THAN 50% FOR EACH USE WITHIN A CLUSTER MUST COMPLY. COMPLIANT TOILET

ROOMS AND PORTABLE UNITS MUST BE LABELED BY THE INTERNATIONAL SYMBOL
OF ACCESSIBILITY UNLESS ALL ARE ACCESSIBLE

= == = BUILDING SEPARATION LINE (© MILLER HAYASHI ARCHITECTS 2213




PARTITION TYPES

5/8"MOISTURE RESISTENT GWB, TYP.

5/8" TYPE X GWB NOTES: 3-5/8" LIGHT GAUGE METAL
NOTES: 1. EXTEND FRAMING AND GWB FRAMING AT 16" OC, TYP
1. EXTEND FRAMING AND 5/8" TYPE X GWB TO FLOOR/ROOF DECK Partition General Notes:
GWB TO FLOOR/IROOF DECK ACOUSTIC SOUND BATT ABOVE WITH 5/8" IMPACT RESISTANT GWB e
ABOVE WITH COMPENSATION INSULATION COMPENSATION CHANNEL N 1. ALL PARTITIONS TO BE TYPE 1 UNLESS INDICATED OTHERWISE.
CHANNEL AT TOP. _r _ AT TOP WHERE FULL ACOUSTIC SOUND BATT . WALL TYPE DESIGNATIONS ARE MADE ON THE A2.00 SERIES FLOOR PLANS
e - e HEIGHT WALL INDICATED. INSULATION 4. NOT USED
2. PENETRATIONS FOR -g o o 2. PENETRATIONS FOR /T 1/2" PLYWOOD NOT USED
ELECTRICAL OUTLETS. ETC. N N ELECTRICAL OUTLETS, ETC. =t 5. ALL GYPSUM BOARD TO BE TYPE X, EXCEPT WEATHER- RESISTENT GYPSUM BOARD TO BE
SHALL BE OFFSET 1 STUD A A L ST o — SHALL BE OFFSET 1 STUD < z USED ON WET SIDE OF PARTITIONS AT KITCHENETTE & RESTROOMS.
SPACE MIN 1A SPACE MIN. 5 g 6. ALL PARTITION TYPES TO EXTEND TO FLOOR/ROOF DECK ABOVE, UNO
LIGHT GAUGE METAL FRAMING LIGHT GAGE METAL 3. SEAL ALONG BOTH SIDES S| o % o 7. PERIBC 703.6 RATED PARITITONS ARE REQUIRED TO BE PERMANENTLY IDENTIFIED WITH
3 CAULK ALONG BOTH SIDES AT 16" OC FRAMING AT 16" OC; 3-5/8" OF PERIMETER W/ NON- s e e ——— a SIGNS OR STENCILING. SIGNAGE OR STENCILING TO BE:
OF PERIMETER W/ NON- STUDS TYPICAL HARDENING SILICONE A. LOCATED IN ACCESSIBLE CONCEALED FLOOR, FLOOR-CEILING SPACE
1) LAYER 5/8" GWB, TYP. MASTIC. B o B. REPEATED EVERY 30 FEET
HARDENING SILICONE MASTIC. ( ; oo
PROVIDE 5/8" CEMENT BACKER 5/8" TYPEX GWB 4. CONTINUOUS ACOUSTICAL Lo e [ele]e C. LETTERING TO BE AT LEAST 1/2" TALL
4 CONTINUOUS ACOUSTICAL BOARD WHERE CERAMIC TILE SEALANT JOINT AT FLOOR R D. SUGGESTED WORDING "FIRE AND/OR SMOKE BARRIER - PROTECT ALL OPENINGS"
SEALANT JOINT AT FLOOR IS SCHEDULED \OTES . g[lgvl\zlgggé\r%KéET_%CATED ———————————"~
WUNDER TRACK, TYP. NOTES: : NOTES:
REF TYP NOTES FOR ON HALLWAY AND WAITING REF TYP NOTES FOR ﬁ\l%%ﬁ\?lgsoum BATT
PARTITION TYPE 1 SIDE OF WALL PARTITION TYPE 1
1 Partition Type: Typical 2 Partition Type: Partial Height 3 Partition Type: Impact Resistant p Partition Type: Chase, Typical
1-1/2" = 10" 1-1/2" = 10" 1-1/2" = 10" 1-1/2" = 10"
*PER GA-600 FILE NO. WP 1072
FASTEN GWB TO STUDS WITH 1" TYPE 'S'
DRYWALL SCREWS 8" OC AT VERTICAL
JOINTS AND 12" OC AT FLOOR AND CEILING
RUNNERS AND INTERMEDIATE STUDS;
STAGGER JOINTS 24" ON EACH SIDE AND ON
OPPOSITE SIDES. NOTES: (2) LAYERS OF 5/8" TYPE X GWB
" 1. EXTEND FRAMING AND
o OFTYPEXGWB GWB TO FLOOR/ROOF DECK ACOUSTIC SOUND BATT ACOUSTIC SOUND BATT
N Y B S S R ABOVE WITH COMPENSATION INSULATION INSULATION *PER IBC 603.1.2 EXCEPTION 7: INTERIOR WALL AND CEILING FINISHES INSTALLED
% ——— _— IN ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION 803.
3 z L L CHANNEL AT TOP. ST ™
- I W 5 PENETRATIONS FOR % ar SECTION 803.1.2 INTERIOR WALL AND CEILING FINISH MATERIALS TESTED IN
ELECTRICAL OUTLETS, ETC. ™ by ACCORDANCE WITH ASTM E84 OR UL 723.
20 GA%% METAL STUDS SHALL BE OFFSET 1 STUD e - S L M AL B AT CLASS C FLAME SPREAD INDEX 76-200; SMOKE DEVELOPED INDEX 0-450.
AT 16"
SPACE MIN.
5/8 TYPE X GWB LIGHT GAUGE METAL FRAMING LIGHT GAUGE METAL FRAMING LIGHT GAUGE METAL FRAMING SECTION 803.13 INTERIOR FINISH REQUIREMENTS BASED ON OCCUPANCY.
) 3. CAULK ALONG BOTH SIDES AT 16" OC AT 16" OC AT 16" OC INTERIOR WALL AND CEILING FINISH SHALL HAVE A FLAME SPREAD
5A | PROVIDE 6" MTL STUD IN LIEU OF PERIMETER W/ NON- INDEX NOT GREATER THAN THAT SPECIFIED IN TABLE 803.13 FOR THE
OF 3-5/8" MTL STUD HARDENING SILICONE MASTIC (1) LAYER 5/8" GWB, TYP. (1) LAYER 5/8" GWB, TYP. (1) LAYER 7/16" APA RATED GROUP AND LOCATION DESIGNATED.
' PROVIDE 5/8" CEMENT BACKER PROVIDE 5/8" CEMENT BACKER OSB SHEATHING PANELS® PER TABLE 803.13, SPRINKLERED BUILDINGS, GROUP S, ROOMS AND ENCLOSED
NOTES: 4. CONTINUOUS ACOUSTICAL BOARD WHERE CERAMIC TILE BOARD WHERE CERAMIC TILE SPACES = CLASS C
REF TYP NOTES FOR SEALANT JOINT AT FLOOR IS SCHEDULED 'S SCHEDULED
PARTITION TYPE 1 WUNDER TRACK, TYP. 7/16" APA RATED OSB SHEATHING PANELS RATED CLASS C
Partition Type:
- - iti : ' Partition Type: Typical One Sided Partition Type: OSB Faced
- 1-Hour Fire Resistant 5 Partition Type: Acoustical . ype: 1yp yp
14412" = 1-0" 1-1/2" = 1'-0" 1-1/2"=1-0 1-1/2"=1-0
#12 HANGER WIRE
TYPICAL PDF HANGERS VERTICAL STRUT AT MAX TYPICAL
12-0" EACH WAY, 6-0" MAX S1RUUITURAL ASSEMBLY
FROM WALL; #12 HANGER TRAPEZE AT
WIRE IN 1/2" DIAMETER DUCTWORK AND BERC 2 CLIP
EMT LARGE
- OBSTRUCTIONS APC SUSPENSION
. GRID
T/ \¥ FLOOR/ ROOF DECK
! >< PER STRUCTURAL
| 1:6 =
o | LIMIT i J "~ DEFLECTION TRACK
& ég d o - - O h 1 H—Y%
\ T AN l \ T T C%C@ 0 — —
8" 4-0"0C.TYP 4-0" \ 3- 11/253/256" 1= s S
M o m | Nm
METAL ANGLE MOLDING (4) #12 LATERAL BRACES; CROSS RUNNERS METAL ANGLE MOLDING :
WITH 2" HORIZONTAL LEG SPLAY 90-DEG, 45-DEG AT 2'0" OC ONE WITH 2" HORIZONTAL LEG APC PER PLAN PARTITION PER PLAN — —— : {L S
(CEILING ASSEMBLY FREE MAX FROM HORIZONTAL WAY| RUNNERS AT (ATTACH CEILING f
TOMOVE) 4-0" OC ONE WAY ASSEMBLY WITH POP SHACOW oL APC PER PLAN 6" BATT INSULATION
RIVET) SHADOW MOULDING .
ON BERC CLIPS, TYP. TO 24" ON EACH SIDE
CEILING NOTES: ’ PARTITION X AT SOUND
1. INSTALL PER IBC 2018 SECTION 808 ATTACHED END UNATTACHED END PER PLAN ATTENUATING
2 SUSPEND LIGHT FIXTURES BY INDEPENDENT WIRE SYSTEM PARTITIONS
3. WHERE WIRE HANGERS ARE NOT PRACTICAL, IT IS ACCEPTABLE TO
SUBSTITUTE BRACED CHANNEL STRUTS PER ASTM STANDARD C754
Typical Detail at APC Lateral Bracing 2 Typical Perimeter at Suspended Ceiling 3 Typical Partition at Suspended Ceiling
1/2" = 10" 112" = 10"
1" MAX GAP BETWEEN PIPE/ CONDUIT —— )
CONDUIT AND (E) 8" CONC SLAB
FRAMING, LARGER (E)#4@ 18" 0.C.
BLOWOUT PATCH - LEVEL 2A oT ¥
— NOT DAMAGE
f GYPSUM BOARD f - VAREES Lo ——— METAL Z-GIRT
— LAYERS AS H > S ATTACHMENT
7/ ,\ 2" 7/ 7\ . N P " y
3 / g IRED FOR WWLAL N e . T FLOOR/ ROOF DECK < 24" 0C, TYP
E: i — © £ L 1 : L PERSTRUCTURAL 5 <
- 3 il SOLIDBLOCKING ———— | ; DTk 5
C PIPE/ CONDUIT ————— | ‘| "~ DEFLECTION TRACK D =
? / \/ \/ 5‘/ B L HE
PACK TIGHTLY WITH ———— | | : o
S ) =~ APPROVED FIRESTOPPING [ 1 4
I (FSTP) MATERIAL AT RATED — = e
’ \ PARTITION & SOUND BATT - f ] \ EIEC?{IB\X\PZ%LQE%O
\'/’;‘//ftJLL/APT A'\%‘lé\lToﬁOUND APC PER PLAN ] 6" BATT INSULATION ' '
f f TO 24" ON EACH SIDE CEILING FINISH AS
PARTITION AT SOUND SCHEDULED, TYP
PER PLAN ATTENUATING
SECTION A- UL SYSTEM W-L-1001 OR W- ELEVATION PARTITIONS
A L-1002
Typ Detail at Pipe or Conduit Penetration of Fire Rated Wall 5 Typical Partition (Full Height) at Suspended Ceiling 6 Rigid Insulation @ Ceiling, Typical
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PER SIGN TYPE ELEVATION

~+«—— 1/8" ACRYLIC BACKER PLATE

TACTILE TEXT AND GRAPHICS CUT
FROM 1/16" MODIFIED ACRYLIC
PLATE, EMBEDDED 1/32" AND
CHEMICALLY WELDED TO ACRYLIC
BACKER PLATE

~=———1/32" MODIFIED ACRYLIC

PLATE ADHERED TO
ACRYLIC BACKER PLATE
WITH HIGH BOND CHEMICAL
ADHESIVE

——1/32" MIN CLEAR RASTER

BEAD BRAILLE EMBEDDED IN
SURFACE

Sign Construction Type A

6" = 1|_0ll

Signage Types

8“

PER SIGN TYPE ELEVATION

r——1/8" ACRYLIC BACKER PLATE

TACTILE TEXT CUT FROM 1/16"
MODIFIED ACRYLIC PLATE,
EMBEDDED 1/32" AND CHEMICALLY
{ WELDED TO ACRYLIC BACKER

-~ PLATE
INSERT SLOT WITH CLEAR,

NON-GLARE ACRYLIC FACE

~=—1/32" MODIFIED ACRYLIC
PLATE ADHERED TO
ACRYLIC BACKER PLATE
WITH HIGH BOND CHEMICAL
ADHESIVE

Sign Construction Type B
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SIGN CONSTRUCTION TYPE A
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NOTE: SEE SIGNAGE TYPE A FOR
CALLOUTS IN COMMON

@ CODE SIGNAGE
SIGN CONSTRUCTION TYPE A

PER SIGN TYPE ELEVATION

~=———— NON-FADE, NON-CHALKING, 2-PART

POLYURETHANE TEXT, GRAPHICS
AND BACKGROUND OVER 1/8"
ALUMINUM PLATE, COLOR DARK
BRONZE

Sign Construction Type C

Signage General Notes

1. MOUNT ROOM SIGNS WITH BOTTOM EDGE AT 4'-0" AFF.

2. MOUNT ROOM SIGNS WITH EDGE 2" FROM FRAME AT LATCH SIDE

OF DOOR.

SEE FINISH PLAN FOR SIGN LOCATIONS.

4. PROVIDE MATCHING BLANK PANELS FOR SIGNS INSTALLED ON

GLAZING.

ALL TEXT TO BE 'FRUITGER' FONT UNO.

EXACT PLACEMENT OF ALL SIGNS TO BE VERIFIED W/ OWNER AND

ARCHITECT.

7. REFERTO SPECIFICATIONS FOR ADDITIONAL CODE SIGNAGE
REQUIREMENTS.

i

o o

SIGNAGE COLORS TO MATCH BENJAMIN MOORE COLOR NUMBERS
INDICATED:

S1  2134-30 'IRON MOUNTAIN'

S2 RMI-74 'CHINA WHITE'

S3  XXXXX BLUE

S4  XXXXX ACCENT COLOR

(S1) BACKGROUND

E%(W/

et RASTER BRAILLE
(1/32" MIN), TYP

SIGN KEY
MARK | TYPE SIGN TEXT NOTES
000A | EXT
001A | EXT
003A | EXT
101A | EXIT
102A E  |ELEVATOR
103A H  |SPRINKLER RISER ROOM
105A | EXT
106A | EXIT
107A | EXT
109A A |UNISEX RESTROOM
118A A |UNISEX RESTROOM
119A G |MAX OCCUPANCY __PERSONS 137
1198 G |MAXOCCUPANEY. PERSONS 137
120A A UNISEX RESTROOM YN
121A A | |UNISEX RESTROOM L
122A ("K 27 |ALL- GENDER RESTROOM |
123A UK,/ “JALL- GENDER,RESTROOM
124A J  [JAaNITOR—
125A F|INCASE OF FIRE DO NOT USE
ELEVATORS USE STAIRWAYS
126A J |ELECTRICAL ROOM
140A | EXT
143A J |ELECTRICAL ROOM
_— WHITE 5/8" TACTILE
CHARACTERS ON GRAY

2 6" = 1I-0Il 3 6" = 1I-0Il
8" 8"
WHITE GRAPHICS ON
" BLUE BACKGROUND
(S3), TYP O O
BLACK 5/8" TACTILE o o 6
CHARACTERS ON WHITE _ _
BACKGROUND (S2), SIGN ®© «© WHITE 5/8" TACTILE
TEXT PER SCHEDULE / CHARACTERS ON GRAY
__— RASTERBRAILLE ) ) STORAGE (1) BACKGROUND
(1/32" MIN), TYP & WOMEN & MEN - 109 A RASTER BRAILLE
- - g / (1/32" MIN), TYP
/
NOTE: SEE SIGNAGE TYPE A FOR NOTE: SEE SIGNAGE TYPE A FOR
CALLOUTS IN COMMON CALLOUTS IN COMMON @ ROOM IDENTIFICATION PLAQUE
SIGN CONSTRUCTION TYPE B
@ CODE SIGNAGE @ CODE SIGNAGE
SIGN CONSTRUCTION TYPE A SIGN CONSTRUCTION TYPE A
8" 1' - 1" 1' - 1"
WHITE 3/4" TACTILE WHITE 3/4" TACTILE
CHARACTERS AND CHARACTERS ON
ACCENT BAR ON GRAY RED BACKGROUND
& O (S1) BACKGROUND
N J /
o MAXIMUM
© OCCUPANCY e SPRINKLER
o o RISER ROOM
&~ IN CASE OF FIRE DO NOT USE
- ELEVATORS USE STAIRWAYS 5@ PE RS@NS
NOTE: SEE SIGNAGE TYPE A FOR
CALLOUTS IN COMMON
@ CODE SIGNAGE @ CODE SIGNAGE @ CODE SIGNAGE
SIGN CONSTRUCTION TYPE A SIGN CONSTRUCTION TYPE A SIGN CONSTRUCTION TYPE A

@ CODE SIGNAGE
SIGN CONSTRUCTION TYPE A

i

ALL-GENDER
RESTROOM

NOTE: SEE SIGNAGE TYPE A FOR
CALLOUTS IN COMMON

@ CODE SIGNAGE
SIGN CONSTRUCTION TYPE A

Signage Legend
SIGNAGE MARK,

REF FINISH PLANS FOR SIGN LOCATIONS;

REF SIGNAGE SCHEDULE ON A2.75

Signage Key Notes

PROVIDE BLANK BACK PANEL TO MATCH
MAXIMUM OCCUPANCY SIGN TEXT:
GYMNASIUM 115: 380

STUDENT DINING 116: 413

CHC Puyallup -
Garage

111 W. Main
Puyallup WA 98371

Miller HayashiArchitects

118 North 35th St. Suite 200
Seattle, Washington 98103
Tel: 206 634 0177

Fax: 206 634 0167
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